Stabilises
with the natural
environment
Coir logs are tubes filled with coconut fibre that are tightly
packed, and then bound with coir netting. Coir logs are 100%
biodegradable, perfectly blending in with the natural environment
and habitat for both plants and animals.
Ideal for establishing vegetation, managing water velocity

effective
erosion
control
IMPORTANT NOTICE - DISCLAIMER - The information contained in this brochure is general in nature. In particular the content of this brochure does not take account
of specific conditions that may be present at your site. For full disclaimer and further information regarding installation visit geofabrics.co/disclaimer
© Copyright held by Geofabrics Australasia Pty Ltd. All rights are reserved and no part of this publication may be copied without prior permission. Published December 2025.
VISIT GEOFABRICS.CO OR CALL 1300 60 60 20 (AU)
OR GEOFABRICS.CO.NZ OR CALL 0800 60 60 20 (NZ)
Code Width Length
COCOLOG20 0.2m 3m
COCO020150 0.2m 1.5m
COCO030300 0.3m 3m
COIR LOG RANGE AND ACCESSORIES
Code Panel Height Quantity
Pins
PIN150 U Pin- 150mm x 30mm x 150mm 500
PIN200U U-Pin- 200mm x 30mm x 200mm 300
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
Pin Gun
PINGUN150 U-Pin 150mm x 30mm x 150mm (2.5mm) 1000
PINGUN200 U-Pin 200mm x 30mm x 200mm (2.5mm) 750